## TIFFIN FIRE/RESCUE DIVISION

53 S Monroe St. Tiffin, Ohio 44883-2836 Office: 419-448-5444 Fax: 419-448-5421

FIRE CHIEF ROBERT CHAPPELL E-MAIL FIRECHIEF@TIFFINOHIO.GOV

DEPUTY CHIEF MIKE HOMAN
E-MAIL: FIREDEPUTYCHIEF@TIFFINOHIO.GOV



## EMERGENCY VEHICLE LIABILITY RELEASE TIFFIN FIRE/RESCUE DIVISION

I hereby request permission to observe activities of the City of Tiffin government, and specifically request permission to ride as an observer in City of Tiffin emergency vehicles. I recognize that riding in an emergency vehicle can be dangerous and with that in mind, I hereby release and absolve the City of Tiffin, its officers and employees, from any and all liability whatsoever for my well-being while observing governmental activities, including riding in City of Tiffin emergency vehicles. I herein state that I am eighteen years of age or older.

I swear and affirm that I will not reveal, or discuss with anyone any matters of a security, or private nature that I may learn about while riding in City of Tiffin emergency vehicles, under penalty of perjury, O.R.C. 2921.11.

Printed Name	Address	City	State	Zip
Signature	DOB	SSN		
Sworn to and subscribed before me this		day of		20
Notary Signature		Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires		
Permission is hereby grar Tiffin Fire/Rescue Divisior		ual to observe ac	tivities, and ride in em	nergency vehicles of the
Date	du	ring the hours of		_to
				ine to permit the individual to by time and without reason.
Signature of official		Date	 e	